


TETON FDRA

Actual Indices

	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24-APR-24 
	N 
	7 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.4 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	12 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



Forecasted Indices
	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25-APR-24 
	F 
	5 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.4 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	12 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



	Observation Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Station_ID
	Station_Name
	Obs_Date
	Obs_Tm
	Obs_Type
	W
	Dry_Tmp
	RH
	M_L
	HC_Rsk
	Wind_Dir
	Wind_SP
	10_Hr
	Temp_Max
	Temp_Min
	RH%_Max
	RH%_Min
	Dur
	Amt
	Y_L
	FHC_Rsk
	Snow_Flag

	480708
	GRAND TETON
	24-Apr-24
	13
	O
	2
	55
	34
	
	0
	193
	9
	
	61
	25
	79
	14
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y

	481302
	HOBACK
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	4
	58
	23
	
	0
	13
	3
	
	60
	22
	88
	14
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y

	481307
	RASPBERRY
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	2
	54
	28
	
	0
	188
	9
	
	54
	22
	65
	17
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y



WIND FDRA

Actual Indices
	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24-APR-24 
	N 
	8 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.4 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	6 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



Forecasted Indices
	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25-APR-24 
	F 
	8 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.4 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	6 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



	Observation Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Station_ID
	Station_Name
	Obs_Date
	Obs_Tm
	Obs_Type
	W
	Dry_Tmp
	RH
	M_L
	HC_Rsk
	Wind_Dir
	Wind_SP
	10_Hr
	Temp_Max
	Temp_Min
	RH%_Max
	RH%_Min
	Dur
	Amt
	Y_L
	FHC_Rsk
	Snow_Flag

	481307
	RASPBERRY
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	2
	54
	28
	
	0
	188
	9
	
	54
	22
	65
	17
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y

	481309
	HALF MOON
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	2
	56
	33
	
	0
	234
	6
	
	56
	24
	75
	17
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y











WYOMING FDRA

Actual Indices
· Do not have Edit Access rights to Diamond Flats station so remaining at Obs Type R

	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24-APR-24 
	N 
	5 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.5 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	10 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



Forecasted Indices
	Obs
Date
	Obs
Type
	Wind
SP
	WDY
FM
	HRB
FM
	1H
FM
	10
FM
	HU
FM
	TH
FM
	 
IC
	 
SC
	 
ERC
	 
BI
	 
FL
	 
SL
	 
R
	 
KBDI
	 
Rgn
	 
PAL
	 
PV
	 
IFPL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25-APR-24 
	F 
	7 
	60.0 
	30.0 
	32.64 
	25.24 
	23.00 
	23.00 
	.0 
	.0 
	.5 
	.0 
	0 
	1- 
	L 
	10 
	4 
	 
	 
	 



	Observation Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Station_ID
	Station_Name
	Obs_Date
	Obs_Tm
	Obs_Type
	W
	Dry_Tmp
	RH
	M_L
	HC_Rsk
	Wind_Dir
	Wind_SP
	10_Hr
	Temp_Max
	Temp_Min
	RH%_Max
	RH%_Min
	Dur
	Amt
	Y_L
	FHC_Rsk
	Snow_Flag

	481208
	KELLY
	24-Apr-24
	13
	O
	4
	51
	41
	
	0
	228
	6
	
	53
	39
	64
	26
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y

	481302
	HOBACK
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	4
	58
	23
	
	0
	13
	3
	
	60
	22
	88
	14
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y

	481306
	SNIDER BASIN
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	2
	57
	34
	
	0
	228
	5
	
	57
	25
	89
	16
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y



BURRO HILL

	Observation Data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Station_ID
	Station_Name
	Obs_Date
	Obs_Tm
	Obs_Type
	W
	Dry_Tmp
	RH
	M_L
	HC_Rsk
	Wind_Dir
	Wind_SP
	10_Hr
	Temp_Max
	Temp_Min
	RH%_Max
	RH%_Min
	Dur
	Amt
	Y_L
	FHC_Rsk
	Snow_Flag

	480707
	BURRO HILL
	24-Apr-24
	12
	O
	1
	57
	26
	
	0
	292
	5
	
	58
	29
	64
	17
	0
	0
	
	0
	Y



